Office of the Registrar
UM-Missoula-COT
Missoula, MT

LEVEL

Undergraduate Students
Nondegree Undergraduate
Early Admit
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Total Undergraduates

Postbaccalaureate Students
Postbaccalaureate
Nondegree Graduate

Total Postbaccalaureates

Graduate Students
Graduate Masters
Specialist
Graduate Doctoral

Total Graduates

First Professional Students
Law

Total First Professionals

TOTAL STUDENTS

Extract Date:
2/16/2011 9:05:27 AM

REPORT A - PART A
HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
ALL STUDENTS

PART TIME
Men Women N/A  Total

FULL TIME
Men Women N/A

67 27 0 94 32 31 0
6 20 0 26 0 0 0
262 336 0 598 1,463 1,376 0
164 217 0 381 1,044 1,177 0
168 182 0 350 1,016 1,141 0
303 336 0 639 1,271 1,491 0
970 1,118 0 2,088 4,826 5,216 0
153 243 0 396 140 167 0
68 114 0 182 17 18 0
221 357 0 578 157 185 0
170 281 0 451 262 398 0
0 7 0 7 1 5 0
154 253 0 407 109 164 0
324 541 0 865 372 567 0
4 2 0 6 137 109 0

4 2 0 6 137 109 0
1,519 2,018 0 3,537 5,492 6,077 0

Total

63

2,839
2,221
2,157
2,762
10,042

307
35
342

660

273
939

246
246

11,569

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 16, 2011

For Event: 201130CENSUS
TOTAL
Men Women N/A  Total
99 58 0 157
6 20 0 26
1,725 1,712 0 3,437
1,208 1,394 0 2,602
1,184 1,323 0 2,507
1,574 1,827 0 3,401
5,796 6,334 0 12,130
293 410 0 703
85 132 0 217
378 542 0 920
432 679 0 1,111
1 12 0 13
263 417 0 680
696 1,108 0 1,804
141 111 0 252
141 111 0 252
7,011 8,095 0 15,106
Ed Johnson
Registrar
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